
Film Showing at American Corner (08/05/2006)

 

Dear All,

The following is our feature movies showing schedule for the coming two weeks at the TV Room of American
Corner of the Library:

From 15 May to 19 May

Date Time Movie Starring Time Length

May 15 (Mon) 6:00p.m. Anatomy of a Murder James Stewart, Lee Remick, Ben Gazzara 160mins

May 16 (Tue) 6:00p.m. Cat on a Hot Tin Roof Elizabeth Taylor, Paul Newman, Burl Ives 108mins

May 17 (Wed) 6:00p.m. Bowling for Columbine Jacobo Arbenz, Mike Bradley 119mins

May 18 (Thu) 6:00p.m. From Here to Eternity Burt Lancaster, Montgomery Clift, Deborah Kerr 118mins

May 19 (Fri) 6:00p.m. 84 Charing Cross Road Anne Bancroft, Anthony Hopkins 100mins

From 22 May to 26 May

Date Time Movie Starring Time Length

May 22 (Mon) 6:00p.m.
Alien
異形

Tom Skerritt, Sigourney Weaver 116mins

May 23 (Tue) 6:00p.m. Baby Boy Tyrese Gibson, Snoop Dogg, Ving Rhames 130mins

May 24 (Wed) 6:00p.m. Shadowlands Anthony Hopkins, Debra Winger 133mins

May 25 (Thu) 6:00p.m. Fool for Love Sam Shepard, Kim Basinger, Randy Quaid 107mins

May 26 (Fri) 6:00p.m.
The Maltese Falcon
梟巢喋血戰

Humphrey Bogart, Mary Astor 100mins

*Please click on titles for film summaries.

The movie titles in English are the original and the Chinese ones (whenever provided) are just translation and
for reference. Kindly let us know at lib_ref@umac.mo if you have any suggestions for our movie selection
and/or for any other movie showing related matters (i.e., acquisition suggestions, arrangement and so on).

Regards,
UM International Library

 

http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0052561/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0051459/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0310793/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0045793/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0090570/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0078748/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0255819/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0108101/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0089160/
http://www.imdb.com/title/tt0033870/

